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PROFFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE: COSTUME DESIGN

COSTUME DESIGN*(Off-Broadway) seLECT WORK*

New World Stages

Bond 45 Time Square
Rattlestick Theater

Minetta Lane Theater

New World Stages

New World Stages

Theater Row (Lion)

Rattlestick Playwrights Theater
Actor’s Temple

New World Stages

Rattlestick Playwrights Theater
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater
New World Stages

Minetta Lane

The Directors Company(59E59)
Barrow Street Theatre
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater
Theatre Row

2023  Dracula: Comedy of Terrors
2021-22 Speakeasy Time Square-NY

2019  The Convent

2019  Colin Quinn: Red State, Blue State
2015  Would You Still Love Me If...
2015  Men Are from Mars/Women Venus
2015  Eternal Space

2015 AZAK

2014  Soul Doctor

2014  Stalking the Bogeyman

2014 A Fable

2013  Scarcity

2012 Bare

2012 Falling

2012  Murder in First

2012  Tribes

2012  Yosemite

2012  Getting the Business

COSTUME DESIGN*(New York City/Tour) seLEcT WORK*

Argyle Theater
90 Greenwich

Theater Works USA-Tour

St Clemons Theater

New York Theater Ballet
Carnegie Hall/NY Theater Ballet
Carnegie Hall/NY Theater Ballet

National Tours (1* Nat and 2" Nat)

New Georges
Lesser America

New School of Drama
New School of Drama
New School of Drama
New School of Drama
New Georges (New Ohio Theater)

Rising Sun Theater Company
Bushwick Starr

NY Fringe
Lee Strasburg Institute

2020-22 Cabaret

2022. Fugitive Songs

2018-22 Charlotte’s Web

2017 They Promised Her the Moon

2017 Moving Light

2016 NYC Pops Christmas Concert

2015 NYC Pops Christmas Concert
2015-20 Men Are from Mars/Women Venus

2015 Heartbreak

2014 Carnival Kids

2013 Blue Window

2013 Red Light Winter

2013 In the Hands of Dreams
2013 Eurydice

2013  Goldor $ Mythka

2013 Hellcab

2013 House of Von Macramé
2012 Sweet Tooth
2012 Waiting for Lefty
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Gordon Greenberg
Holly-Anne Palmer
Daniel Talbott
Bobby Moresco
Kathleen Turner
Mindy Cooper
Mindy Cooper
Daniel Talbott
Mindy Cooper
Markus Potter
Daniel Talbott
Daniel Talbott
Stafford Arima
Lori Adams
Michael Parva
David Cromer
Padro Pascal
Adam Fitzgerald

Evan Pappas
Rebecca Aparicio
Andrew Rasmuesan

Valentina Fratti
Pam Tanowitz
Liza Genaro

Liza Genaro
Mindy Cooper
Ariel Stess
Stephen Brackett
Kai-Hsiang Tu
Kristin Hoffman
Suzanne Karpinski
Stephanie Johnson
Shana Gold

Akia Squitieri
Nick Leavens
Gina Rattan
Sarna Lapine



Lee Strasburg Institute
Musically Human Theatre
Extant Arts

IRT Theater

Under St Marks

The Tank (45™ Street)
Lesser America (TNC)
Flea Theater

Center for Architecture
Creative Destruction
Theater for A New City
NYC Parks and Recreation
Lesser America (TNC)

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Our Town

Night of the Living Dead Musical
Corner Pocket

Lake Water

Eighty-Three Down

The Umbrella Plays

Squealer

Gormanzee & Other Stories
The Bilbao Effect

B-Side Mashups

B*tch

Comedie of Errors

Keep Your Baggage with You

COSTUME DESIGN*(Regional)sELECT WORK*

The Muny

Virginia Opera

The Muny

The Maltz Jupiter Theater

The Muny

Bucks County Playhouse
Playmakers Theater

Bucks County Playhouse-remounted 2019
Ogunquit Plavhouse-remounted 2019

The Muny
San Francisco Symphony

The Muny

The Maltz Jupiter Theater

John W Engeman Theater
Signature Theatre-DC

San Francisco Symphony

The Muny

Capital Repertory Theater

John W Engeman Theater

New Jersey Shakespeare Company
Finger Lakes Musical Theater
Capital Repertory Theater

John W Engeman Theater
Z-Space-San Francisco

New Jersey Shakespeare Festival
John W Engeman Theater
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater-LA
John W Engeman Theater
Capital Repertory Theater

John W Engeman Theater
Florida Studio Theater

Infinity Theater

John W Engeman Theater
Infinity Theater

John W Engeman Theater
Infinity Theater

2022

2022
2021

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

Camelot

The Sound of Music

The Sound of Music
Dracula

Guys and Dolls

Dial M for Murder

JUMP

Scrooge

Jersey Boys

Singing in The Rain
Holiday Follies (Slight Alterations)
Meet Me in St Louis

South Pacific

ONCE

Crazy for You

Holiday Follies

Jesus Christ Superstar
Assisted Loving

The Full Monty

A Child’s Christmas in Wales
Treasure Island the Musical
Blue Sky Boys

Mamma Mia

Selkie

Coriolanus

God of Carnage

Thieves

A Chorus Line

A Christmas Story

Vanya and Sonia and Masha and Spike
One Man Two Guvnors
Baby: The Musical

West Side Story

Ring of Fire

The Cottage

IDolDo
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Bill Balzack
David Norwood
Bridget Durkin
Daniel Talbott
Daniel Talbott
Daniel Talbott
Daniel Talbott
Meredith Steinburg
Brendan Hughes
Nelson Eusebio
Tracy Bersley
Lauren Keating
Daniel Talbott

Matt Kunkel

Matt Kunkel

Matt Kunkel
Gordon Greenberg
Gordon Greenberg
Mike Donahue
Whitney White
Gordon Greenberg
Holly-Anne Palmer
Marc Bruni

Liza Genero
Marcia Milgrom Dodge
Gordon Greenberg
Trey Compton
Matthew Gardiner
Liza Genero
Gordon Greenberg
Gordon Greenberg
Keith Andrews
Joe Discher

Brett Smock
Gordon Greenberg
Antoinette DiPietropolo
Daniel Talbott
Brian Crowe
Richard Dolce
Daniel Talbott
Drew Humphrey
Maggie Cahill
Richard Dolce
Joseph Discher
Igor Golden

Igor Golden

Amy Jones

BT McNicholl
Tina Marie Casamento



Prism Theatrics

John W. Engeman Theater
Infinity Theater

La Jolla Playhouse

Center Theatre Group (LA)
Infinity Theater

The Old Globe

Company One: Boston
Huntington Theater
Company One: Boston

The New Rep Theater:Boston

The New Rep Theater:Boston

The New Rep Theater:Boston

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Thoroughly Modern Millie
Plaza Suite

Hank Williams Lost Highway
Tribes

Tribes

She Loves Me

Yank: The Musical Workshop
Book of Grace

Lucia di Lammermoor
ARTiculation

Of Mice and Men Tour
Pieces

My Name is Rachel Corrie

ASSOCIATE/ASSISTANT DESIGN*(Broadway/West End/Regional) *

Troika

Lincoln Center

New World Stages

New Group

Public Theater

Bring It on LLC

Bring It on LLC
Three-Legged Dog
Signature Theater
Alliance Theater
Merchant of Venice LL.C
Public Theater

ART: Boston

HAIR LLC

HAIR LLC

Papermill Playhouse
Rattlestick Theater
Roundabout Theater
American Players Theater

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Bring It On (2™ National Tour)
Warhorse (Broadway)
RENT (Off Broadway Revival)
One Arm (Off Broadway)
The Intelligent Homosexual’s...
Bring it On (Broadway)
Bring it On (1% National Tour)
Spy Garbo
Angels in America (Off Broadway)
Bring it On
Merchant of Venice (Broadway)
Merchant of Venice (Park)
Johnny Baseball
HAIR (West End)
HAIR(Broadway)
Little House on The Prairie (Tour)
Slipping (Off Broadway)

The Tin Pan Alley Rag
Ah Wilderness

COSTUME DESIGN*(Industrial/Film Entertainment) seLECT WORK*

Kaleidoscope Immersive
Virgin Voyages

Virgin Voyages

Virgin Voyages

Cirque Misica
Celebrity Cruise Line
Cirque Misica
Kaleidoscope Entertainment
Cirque Misica
Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Mania Studios (Short)

Samsung
Ever Grande Theme Park

2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

Coyote Ugly

Persephone: Brilliant Lady
The Manor: Brilliant Lady
Persephone: Resilient Lady
Holiday Wonderland
Dreams

Holiday Spectacular
Speakeasy on Demand
Christmas Wishes
Prohibition

Wine Lovers the Musical
Scratch

Trip Factory- Surviving the Titanic
Apollo’s Revenge
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Brandon Mason
Patricia Zebeck
Randall Myler
David Cromer
David Cromer
Andrew Rasmussen
David Cromer
David Wheeler
Sharon Daniels
Lois Roach
Christopher Webb
Suzanna Berger
David R Gammons

Andy Blankenbuehler
Sarah Laux

Angela Wendt
Clint Ramos

Clint Ramos
Andrea Lauer
Andrea Lauer

Clint Ramos

Clint Ramos
Andrea Lauer

Jess Goldstein

Jess Goldstein
Michael McDonald
Michael McDonald
Michael McDonald
Jess Goldstein
Chloe Chapin

Jess Goldstein
Devon Painter

Holly-Anne Palmer
Holly-Anne Palmer
Holly-Anne Palmer
Holly-Anne Palmer
Antoinette DiPietropolo
Holly-Anne Palmer
Antoinette DiPietropolo
Holly-Anne Palmer
Antoinette DiPietropolo
Holly-Anne Palmer
Holly-Anne Palmer
Mania Studios

White-Rabbit Entertainment

David Bell



Canon Electronics 2015  Art through the Ages Event Tee and Jam Entertainment

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS

®  United Scenic Artists Union Chapter 829- Member Since 2011: Design Union
B Off the Lane Mentorship (Mustard Lane)- Member Since 2020: Young Designer Mentorship program designed
to help senior and newly graduated seniors enter into the working industry.

® USITT- Participation Since 2005 with Select Membership Years: Technical Theater Organization

PROFESSIONAL AWARDS/NOMINATIONS sciccr work:

Broadwayworld.com- Best costume Design for Play WINNER Dracula
Broadwayworld.com-Best Costume Design for Musical Nomination Singing in the Rain
Broadwayworld.com- Best Costume Design for Musical Nomination Jersey Boys
Broadwayworld.com- Best Costume Design for Musical Nomination ONCE
Broadwayworld.com-Best Costume Design for a Musical Winner for I Do I Do
Broadwayworld.com- Best Costume Design for a Musical Winner for Memphis

IT Award —Nomination for House of von Macramé

Henry Hewes Design Award-Nomination for House of von

Macramé

SELECT REVIEWS (MSC PRODUCTIONS UPON REQUEST)

New York Times — Playbill.com — Theater Mania — Forbes - Broadway World — Theater Scene — NY Theatre Guide —
Theater Pizzazz — Time Out New York — Lighting and Sound America — NY Stage Review — Theater Pizzazz — DC
Theater Arts

PUBLISHED ARTICLES

National Endowment for the Arts ISSUE 4 -2017- Profiling Crazy for You at Signature Theater DC
New York Times- From Page to Stage: House of Von Macramé

Theatrical Design: An Introduction- Textbook- Design Showcase: Thoroughly Modern Mille

Bob Magazine-Design Showcase of Thoroughly Modern Millie

EDUCATION

ML.F.A COSTUME DESIGN: Boston University: Graduated 2010
B.S. TECHNICAL THEATER: COSTUME DESIGN: Northwest Missouri State University: Graduated Spring 2007
LONDON THEATER PROGRAM: Imperial College London, England 2006
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