TRISTAN RAINES

COSTUME DESIGNER

TSBS17@GMAIL.COM Agent: Max Grossman Abrams Artists Agency mgrossman@a3artistsagency.com

PROFFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE: COSTUME DESIGN

COSTUME DESIGN*(Off-Broadway) SELECT WORK*

<u>New World Stages</u>	2023	Dracula: Comedy of Terrors	Gordon Greenberg
<u>Bond 45 Time Square</u>	2021-22 Speakeasy Time Square-NY		Holly-Anne Palmer
<u>Rattlestick Theater</u>	2019	The Convent	Daniel Talbott
<u>Minetta Lane Theater</u>	2019	Colin Quinn: Red State, Blue State	Bobby Moresco
New World Stages	2015	Would You Still Love Me If	Kathleen Turner
New World Stages	2015	Men Are from Mars/Women Venus	Mindy Cooper
<u>Theater Row (Lion)</u>	2015	Eternal Space	Mindy Cooper
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater	2015	AZAK	Daniel Talbott
<u>Actor's Temple</u>	2014	Soul Doctor	Mindy Cooper
New World Stages	2014	Stalking the Bogeyman	Markus Potter
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater	2014	A Fable	Daniel Talbott
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater	2013	Scarcity	Daniel Talbott
New World Stages	2012	Bare	Stafford Arima
<u>Minetta Lane</u>	2012	Falling	Lori Adams
<u>The Directors Company(59E59)</u>	2012	Murder in First	Michael Parva
Barrow Street Theatre	2012	Tribes	David Cromer
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater	2012	Yosemite	Padro Pascal
Theatre Row	2012	Getting the Business	Adam Fitzgerald

COSTUME DESIGN*(New York City/Tour) SELECT WORK*

	City/I	our select work	
<u>Argyle Theater</u>	2020-22	2 Cabaret	Evan Pappas
<u>90 Greenwich</u>	2022.	Fugitive Songs	Rebecca Aparicio
Theater Works USA-Tour	2018-22	2 Charlotte's Web	Andrew Rasmuesan
<u>St Clemons Theater</u>	2017	They Promised Her the Moon	Valentina Fratti
<u>New York Theater Ballet</u>	2017	Moving Light	Pam Tanowitz
Carnegie Hall/NY Theater Ballet	2016	NYC Pops Christmas Concert	Liza Genaro
<u>Carnegie Hall/NY Theater Ballet</u>	2015	NYC Pops Christmas Concert	Liza Genaro
<u>National Tours (1st Nat and 2nd Nat)</u>	2015-2	20 Men Are from Mars/Women Venus	Mindy Cooper
<u>New Georges</u>	2015	Heartbreak	Ariel Stess
Lesser America	2014	Carnival Kids	Stephen Brackett
New School of Drama	2013	Blue Window	Kai-Hsiang Tu
New School of Drama	2013	Red Light Winter	Kristin Hoffman
New School of Drama	2013	In the Hands of Dreams	Suzanne Karpinski
New School of Drama	2013	Eurydice	Stephanie Johnson
New Georges (New Ohio Theater)	2013	Goldor \$ Mythka	Shana Gold
Rising Sun Theater Company	2013	Hellcab	Akia Squitieri
<u>Bushwick Starr</u>	2013	House of Von Macramé	Nick Leavens
NY Fringe	2012	Sweet Tooth	Gina Rattan
Lee Strasburg Institute	2012	Waiting for Lefty	Sarna Lapine

Lee Strasburg Institute
Musically Human Theatre
Extant Arts
IRT Theater
<u>Under St Marks</u>
The Tank (45 th Street)
Lesser America (TNC)
<u>Flea Theater</u>
Center for Architecture
Creative Destruction
Theater for A New City
NYC Parks and Recreation
<u>Lesser America (TNC)</u>

COSTUME DESIGN*(Regional)select work*

2022 Camelot The Munv The Sound of Music Virginia Opera 2022 The Muny 2021 The Sound of Music The Maltz Jupiter Theater 2019 Dracula The Munv 2019 Guys and Dolls **Bucks County Playhouse** Dial M for Murder 2019 **Playmakers** Theater 2019 JUMP Bucks County Playhouse-Remounted 2019 2018 Scrooge **Ogunquit Playhouse-**Remounted 2019 2018 Jersey Boys The Muny 2018 Singing in The Rain San Francisco Symphony 2018 Holiday Follies (Slight Alterations) The Muny 2018 Meet Me in St Louis The Maltz Jupiter Theater South Pacific 2018 John W Engeman Theater 2018 ONCE Signature Theatre-DC Crazy for You 2017 San Francisco Symphony Holiday Follies 2017 The Muny 2017 Jesus Christ Superstar **Capital Repertory Theater** 2017 Assisted Loving John W Engeman Theater 2017 The Full Monty A Child's Christmas in Wales New Jersey Shakespeare Company 2016 Finger Lakes Musical Theater 2016 Treasure Island the Musical **Capital Repertory Theater** 2016 Blue Sky Boys John W Engeman Theater 2016 Mamma Mia **Z-Space-San Francisco** Selkie 2016 **New Jersey Shakespeare Festival** 2016 Coriolanus John W Engeman Theater 2016 God of Carnage **Rattlestick Playwrights Theater-LA** 2015 Thieves John W Engeman Theater 2015 A Chorus Line **Capital Repertory Theater** 2015 A Christmas Story John W Engeman Theater Vanya and Sonia and Masha and Spike 2015 Florida Studio Theater 2015 One Man Two Guvnors **Infinity Theater** Baby: The Musical 2015 John W Engeman Theater West Side Story 2015 **Infinity Theater** 2015 Ring of Fire John W Engeman Theater The Cottage 2015 **Infinity Theater** I Do I Do 2014

2012 Our Town Night of the Living Dead Musical 2012 2011 Corner Pocket Lake Water 2011 2011 Eighty-Three Down The Umbrella Plays 2011 2011 Squealer 2010 Gormanzee & Other Stories 2010 The Bilbao Effect **B-Side Mashups** 2010 2010 B*tch 2010 Comedie of Errors 2010 Keep Your Baggage with You

Daniel Talbott **Daniel** Talbott Daniel Talbott Daniel Talbott Meredith Steinburg **Brendan Hughes** Nelson Eusebio Tracy Bersley Lauren Keating Daniel Talbott Matt Kunkel Matt Kunkel Matt Kunkel Gordon Greenberg Gordon Greenberg Mike Donahue Whitney White Gordon Greenberg Holly-Anne Palmer Marc Bruni Liza Genero Marcia Milgrom Dodge Gordon Greenberg Trey Compton Matthew Gardiner Liza Genero Gordon Greenberg Gordon Greenberg Keith Andrews Joe Discher Brett Smock Gordon Greenberg Antoinette DiPietropolo Daniel Talbott Brian Crowe **Richard Dolce** Daniel Talbott Drew Humphrey Maggie Cahill **Richard Dolce** Joseph Discher Igor Golden

Igor Golden

Amy Jones

BT McNicholl

Tina Marie Casamento

Bill Balzack

David Norwood

Bridget Durkin

Prism Theatrics	2014	Thoroughly Modern Millie	Brandon Mason
<u>John W. Engeman Theater</u>	2014	Plaza Suite	Patricia Zebeck
<u>Infinity Theater</u>	2014	Hank Williams Lost Highway	Randall Myler
<u>La Jolla Playhouse</u>	2013	Tribes	David Cromer
<u>Center Theatre Group (LA)</u>	2013	Tribes	David Cromer
<u>Infinity Theater</u>	2012	She Loves Me	Andrew Rasmussen
The Old Globe	2011	Yank: The Musical Workshop	David Cromer
Company One: Boston	2011	Book of Grace	David Wheeler
Huntington Theater	2009	Lucia di Lammermoor	Sharon Daniels
Company One: Boston	2009	ARTiculation	Lois Roach
The New Rep Theater:Boston	2009	Of Mice and Men Tour	Christopher Webb
The New Rep Theater:Boston	2008	Pieces	Suzanna Berger
The New Rep Theater:Boston	2008	My Name is Rachel Corrie	David R Gammons

Andy Blankenbuehler

Sarah Laux Angela Wendt Clint Ramos Clint Ramos Andrea Lauer Andrea Lauer Clint Ramos Clint Ramos Andrea Lauer Jess Goldstein Jess Goldstein Michael McDonald Michael McDonald Michael McDonald Jess Goldstein Chloe Chapin Jess Goldstein **Devon Painter**

ASSOCIATE/ASSISTANT DESIGN*(Broadway/West End/Regional) *

<u>Troika</u>	2012	Bring It On (2 nd National Tour)
<u>Lincoln Center</u>	2011	Warhorse (Broadway)
<u>New World Stages</u>	2011	RENT (Off Broadway Revival)
<u>New Group</u>	2011	One Arm (Off Broadway)
<u>Public Theater</u>	2011	The Intelligent Homosexual's
Bring It on LLC	2011	Bring it On (Broadway)
Bring It on LLC	2010	Bring it On (1 st National Tour)
Three-Legged Dog	2010	Spy Garbo
<u>Signature Theater</u>	2010	Angels in America (Off Broadway)
Alliance Theater	2010	Bring it On
Merchant of Venice LLC	2010	Merchant of Venice (Broadway)
<u>Public Theater</u>	2010	Merchant of Venice (Park)
ART: Boston	2010	Johnny Baseball
HAIR LLC	2010	HAIR (West End)
HAIR LLC	2009	HAIR(Broadway)
<u>Papermill Playhouse</u>	2009	Little House on The Prairie (Tour)
Rattlestick Theater	2009	Slipping (Off Broadway)
Roundabout Theater	2009	The Tin Pan Alley Rag
American Players Theater	2008	Ah Wilderness

COSTUME DESIGN*(Industrial/Film Entertainment) SELECT WORK*

Kaleidoscope Immersive	2024	Coyote Ugly	Holly-Anne Palmer
Virgin Voyages	2024	Persephone: Brilliant Lady	Holly-Anne Palmer
<u>Virgin Voyages</u>	2024	The Manor: Brilliant Lady	Holly-Anne Palmer
<u>Virgin Voyages</u>	2023	Persephone: Resilient Lady	Holly-Anne Palmer
<u>Cirque Música</u>	2022	Holiday Wonderland	Antoinette DiPietropolo
<u>Celebrity Cruise Line</u>	2022	Dreams	Holly-Anne Palmer
Cirque Música	2021	Holiday Spectacular	Antoinette DiPietropolo
Kaleidoscope Entertainment	2020	Speakeasy on Demand	Holly-Anne Palmer
Cirque Música	2019	Christmas Wishes	Antoinette DiPietropolo
<u>Norwegian Cruise Line</u>	2019	Prohibition	Holly-Anne Palmer
<u>Norwegian Cruise Line</u>	2019	Wine Lovers the Musical	Holly-Anne Palmer
<u>Mania Studios (Short)</u>	2018	Scratch	Mania Studios
<u>Samsung</u>	2017	Trip Factory- Surviving the Titanic	White-Rabbit Entertainment
Ever Grande Theme Park	2016	Apollo's Revenge	David Bell

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS

- United Scenic Artists Union Chapter 829- Member Since 2011: Design Union
- Off the Lane Mentorship (Mustard Lane)- Member Since 2020: Young Designer Mentorship program designed to help senior and newly graduated seniors enter into the working industry.
- <u>USITT-</u> Participation Since 2005 with Select Membership Years: Technical Theater Organization

PROFESSIONAL AWARDS/NOMINATIONS SELECT WORK*

Broadwayworld.com- Best costume Design for Play WINNER Dracula **Broadwayworld.com-**Best Costume Design for Musical Nomination Singing in the Rain **Broadwayworld.com-** Best Costume Design for Musical Nomination ONCE **Broadwayworld.com-**Best Costume Design for a Musical Winner for I Do I Do **Broadwayworld.com-**Best Costume Design for a Musical Winner for Memphis **IT Award** –Nomination for House of von Macramé **Henry Hewes Design Award**-Nomination for House of von Macramé

SELECT REVIEWS (MSC PRODUCTIONS UPON REQUEST)

New York Times – Playbill.com – Theater Mania – Forbes - Broadway World – Theater Scene – NY Theatre Guide – Theater Pizzazz – Time Out New York – Lighting and Sound America – NYStage Review – Theater Pizzazz – DC Theater Arts

PUBLISHED ARTICLES

National Endowment for the Arts ISSUE 4 -2017- Profiling Crazy for You at Signature Theater DC <u>New York Times-</u> From Page to Stage: House of Von Macramé <u>Theatrical Design: An Introduction</u>- Textbook- Design Showcase: Thoroughly Modern Mille <u>Bob Magazine</u>-Design Showcase of Thoroughly Modern Millie

EDUCATION

M.F.A COSTUME DESIGN: Boston University: Graduated 2010 B.S. TECHNICAL THEATER: COSTUME DESIGN: Northwest Missouri State University: Graduated Spring 2007 LONDON THEATER PROGRAM: Imperial College London, England 2006